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1 Sempach Thomas *** 20.00
+ Roth Philipp *** 10.00
+ Roth Dominik ** 10.00

2 Wehrli Christian 19.75
+ Waeber Marco 10.00
+ Pulfer Thomas * 9.75

3 a Gerber Jakob 19.50
+ Zingg Bruno 9.75
+ Fusco Sandro (2001) 9.75

3 b Dummermuth Ueli 19.50
+ Roth Robin (2000) 9.75
+ Schopferer Cyril (2000) 9.75

3 c Dubler Mike (1999) 19.50
+ Perler Kevin 9.75
+ Zingg Marc (2001) 9.75

4 a Walther Adrian (2001) 19.00
- Brügger Joël (2000) 9.00
+ Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 10.00

4 b Müllestein Mike *** 19.00
- Graber Willy *** 9.00
+ Gäggeler Adrian * 10.00

5 a Marti Stefan ** 18.75
- Gäumann Stefan * 8.75
+ Ledermann Patrik 10.00

5 b Graber Willy *** 18.75
- Müllestein Mike *** 9.00
+ Wüthrich Niklaus ** 9.75

5 c Graber Bruno ** 18.75
- Blaser Roman * 8.75
+ Zumbrunnen Mike (1999) 10.00

5 d Graber Alfred * 18.75
+ Suter Paul * 9.75
- Roth Philipp *** 9.00

5 e Gnägi Florian *** 18.75
- Anderegg Simon *** 8.75
+ Gerber Thomas * 10.00

5 f Fankhauser Reto * 18.75
- Niederhäuser Martin 9.00
+ Berger Christian (1999) 9.75

5 g Blaser Roman * 18.75
- Graber Bruno ** 8.75
+ Zoss Cedric (1999) 10.00

5 h Anderegg Simon *** 18.75
- Gnägi Florian *** 8.75
+ Schüpbach Janick * 10.00

5 i Roth Robin (2000) 18.75
o Dummermuth Ueli 8.75
+ Niklaus Sandro 10.00

5 j Bernhard Marco 18.75
+ Zagarella Davide (1999) 10.00
o Suter Paul * 8.75

6 a Wittwer Josias * 18.50
- Vonlanthen Cyril * 8.75
+ Hinni Lukas 9.75

6 b Holzer Vincent (1999) 18.50
- Niklaus Sandro 8.75
+ Baumann Fabian (2001) 9.75

6 c Gäumann Stefan * 18.50
- Marti Stefan ** 8.75
+ Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 9.75

6 d Berger Lorenz 18.50
+ Beffa Mario 9.75
- Vonlanthen Cyril * 8.75

6 e Zoss Cedric (1999) 18.50
+ Bieri Alain 10.00
o Blaser Roman * 8.50

6 f Wüthrich Hans 18.50
o Berger Christian (1999) 8.50
+ Streit Patrick 10.00

6 g Waeber Marco 18.50
o Wehrli Christian 8.50
+ Lauber Lorenz (1999) 10.00

6 h Suter Paul * 18.50
o Graber Alfred * 8.50
+ Bernhard Marco 10.00

6 i Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 18.50
+ Burkhardt Roy 9.75
o Gäumann Stefan * 8.75

6 j Schüpbach Janick * 18.50
+ Zaugg Christian * 10.00
o Anderegg Simon *** 8.50

6 k Rolli Martin ** 18.50
o Gäggeler Adrian * 8.50
+ Heeb Thierry 10.00

6 l Renfer Lukas * 18.50
o Gerber Thomas * 8.50
+ Widmer Michael 10.00

6 m Pulfer Thomas * 18.50
o Wehrli Christian 8.75
+ Grossenbacher Roger 9.75

6 n Ledermann Patrik 18.50
+ Streit Patrick 9.75
o Marti Stefan ** 8.75

6 o Hutter Christoph 18.50
o Zumbrunnen Mike (1999) 8.75
+ Burkhardt Roy 9.75

6 p Hinni Lukas 18.50
+ Hebeisen Philipp (2001) 10.00
o Wittwer Josias * 8.50

6 q Heinzer Ronny 18.50
+ Zehnder Simon 9.75
o Zaugg Christian * 8.75

6 r Heeb Thierry 18.50
+ Gerber Marco 10.00
o Rolli Martin ** 8.50

6 s Gerber Thomas * 18.50
+ Renfer Lukas * 10.00
o Gnägi Florian *** 8.50

6 t Gäggeler Adrian * 18.50
+ Rolli Martin ** 9.75
o Müllestein Mike *** 8.75

6 u Fusco Sandro (2001) 18.50
+ Lauber Lorenz (1999) 10.00
o Gerber Jakob 8.50

6 v Erb Matthias 18.50
+ Krebs Clemens 10.00
o von Weissenfluh Kilian * 8.50

6 w Berger Christian (1999) 18.50
+ Wüthrich Hans 10.00
o Fankhauser Reto * 8.50

6 x Beffa Mario 18.50
o Berger Lorenz 8.50
+ Bieri Alain 10.00

7 a Zumbrunnen Mike (1999) 18.25
+ Hutter Christoph 9.75
o Graber Bruno ** 8.50

7 b Zingg Marc (2001) 18.25
+ Streich Sascha (2001) 9.75
o Dubler Mike (1999) 8.50

7 c Zingg Bruno 18.25
o Gerber Jakob 8.50
+ Brügger Joël (2000) 9.75

7 d Zaugg Christian * 18.25
o Schüpbach Janick * 8.50
+ Heinzer Ronny 9.75

7 e Wüthrich Niklaus ** 18.25
+ von Weissenfluh Kilian * 9.75
o Graber Willy *** 8.50

7 f Widmer Michael 18.25
+ Baumann Fabian (2001) 9.75
o Renfer Lukas * 8.50

7 g von Weissenfluh Kilian * 18.25
o Wüthrich Niklaus ** 8.50
+ Erb Matthias 9.75
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7 h Schopferer Cyril (2000) 18.25
+ Marthaler Michel (2000) 9.75
o Dummermuth Ueli 8.50

7 i Roth Dominik ** 18.25
+ Bürgler Lukas * 9.75
o Sempach Thomas *** 8.50

7 j Perler Kevin 18.25
o Dubler Mike (1999) 8.50
+ Hebeisen Philipp (2001) 9.75

7 k Münger Marcel (1999) 18.25
+ Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 9.75
o Bürgler Lukas * 8.50

7 l Krebs Clemens 18.25
o Erb Matthias 8.50
+ Gerber Marco 9.75

7 m Grossenbacher Roger 18.25
+ Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 9.75
o Pulfer Thomas * 8.50

7 n Bürgler Lukas * 18.25
o Roth Dominik ** 8.50
+ Münger Marcel (1999) 9.75

8 a Niederhäuser Martin 17.75
- Fankhauser Reto * 9.00
- Hurschler Michael 8.75

8 b Graber Bänz 17.75
- Hurschler Michael 8.75
- Zehnder Simon 9.00

8 c Zehnder Simon 17.75
o Heinzer Ronny 8.75
- Graber Bänz 9.00

9 a Vonlanthen Cyril * 17.50
- Wittwer Josias * 8.75
- Berger Lorenz 8.75

9 b Hurschler Michael 17.50
- Graber Bänz 8.75
- Niederhäuser Martin 8.75

9 c Roth Philipp *** 17.50
o Sempach Thomas *** 8.50
- Graber Alfred * 9.00

9 d Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 17.50
o Münger Marcel (1999) 8.75
- Streich Sascha (2001) 8.75

10 a Zagarella Davide (1999) 17.25
o Bernhard Marco 8.50
- Marthaler Michel (2000) 8.75

10 b Streich Sascha (2001) 17.25
o Zingg Marc (2001) 8.50
- Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 8.75

10 c Niklaus Sandro 17.25
- Holzer Vincent (1999) 8.75
o Roth Robin (2000) 8.50

10 d Marthaler Michel (2000) 17.25
o Schopferer Cyril (2000) 8.50
- Zagarella Davide (1999) 8.75

10 e Brügger Joël (2000) 17.25
- Walther Adrian (2001) 8.75
o Zingg Bruno 8.50

10 f Baumann Fabian (2001) 17.25
o Widmer Michael 8.50
o Holzer Vincent (1999) 8.75

11 a Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 17.00
o Grossenbacher Roger 8.50
o Walther Adrian (2001) 8.50

11 b Streit Patrick 17.00
o Ledermann Patrik 8.50
o Wüthrich Hans 8.50

11 c Lauber Lorenz (1999) 17.00
o Fusco Sandro (2001) 8.50
o Waeber Marco 8.50

11 d Hebeisen Philipp (2001) 17.00
o Hinni Lukas 8.50
o Perler Kevin 8.50

11 e Gerber Marco 17.00
o Heeb Thierry 8.50
o Krebs Clemens 8.50

11 f Burkhardt Roy 17.00
o Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.50
o Hutter Christoph 8.50

11 g Bieri Alain 17.00
o Zoss Cedric (1999) 8.50
o Beffa Mario 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


